
www.tornado-uk.com
sales@tornado-uk.com
Tel +44 121 773 1827

Tornado International Limited
Unit 20

Stirchley Trading Estate
Hazelwell Road

Stirchley
Birmingham

B30 2PF
England, United Kingdom

Manufactured in the United Kingdom

PARTS LIST
1/8 Cars

RoHS
Contents;

2 - Car console - Page 1
3 - Car console - Page 2
4 - Car steering wheel assembly
5 - Car forward/reverse stick assembly
6 - Multi mech coin door
7 - Car TX & TX motherboard
8 - Car console motherboard
9 - Car power supply, servo & receiver 
10 - Car charger & battery
11 - Car chassis complete
12 - Car chassis minus wheels & gearbox
13 - Drive assembly & steering assembly
14 - Drive motor gearbox assembly
15 - Car tops - Page 1
16 - Car tops - Page 2
17 - Spares pack

-1- This parts list is for a car set operating on a loop aerial system at a frequency of 120KHz. Your set may 
use a di�erent system or frequency. Please contact Tornado quoting your serial number if you are 
unsure when reordering parts.



-2- Genesis car console 8J07-809/810 - Page 1

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description

3a

8J07-809 - Genesis standard console

1 6J00-900  Console motherboard 1/8 car
2 6J00-768  Genesis car steering wheel assembly
3a 2G01-810  99 console moulding white drilled
3b 3G01-810  99 console drilled with 1x access door (Master console only) 
4 2J00-201  Cash box assembly 2003
5 2J00-801  Cash box locating block
6 1H00-725  Cash box strap (hasp)
7 0F05-016  Pop rivet aluminium domed open 3.2x11.5mm black 
8 1H00-351  Spacer nylon tapped M5 6.35x9.53mm
9 0F00-506  Nut M5 thumb nylon knurled
10 0F00-586  M screw M5x30MM socket button head stainless steel
11 0F05-015  Pop rivet aluminium domed open 3.2x11.5mm
12 0F05-056  Pop rivet aluminium domed open 4x13.9mm
13 1L01-003  Genesis credit label 2007
14 1H08-052  PVC Clear 120x103x3mm
15 0F07-353  Cable ‘P’ clip 12.5mm white
16 0F05-931  Hex self drill 4.8x19(10x3/4) stainless steel
17 2J07-005  Sports cruiser steering wheel loom
18 3J01-850  2007 multi mech coin door assembly*
19 0F05-956  Cup hook screwed
20 0F00-588  M Screw M5 x 30mm socket countersunk stainless steel 
21 0F07-284  Clamp for 16 way ribbon cable with sticky back
22 0H00-740  Spacer nylon tapped M5 12.7mm x 9.35mm 
23 0F00-610  Washer M6x25MM stainless steel PSS6 1/4x1"
24 0F00-510  Washer M5x25MM stainless steel (2BAX1”)
25 0F00-607  Nut M6 wing stainless steel
26 2J00-702  Speaker assembly
27 1H01-226  Speaker grille console stainless steel 95
28 1H01-227  Speaker grille mesh black 6” x 4”

(Not all items are on this page, some are on the next page)

A - Speakers are located inside the console on the other side of the speaker grilles. The grille (Item 27) is 
placed over the grille mesh (Item 28,) and both are placed outside the console. The speaker (Item 26) is 
placed inside the console on the opposite side. The holes are aligned and all parts are riveted together 
(using item 12)
B - Speaker mounted on master console TX door using the same method as above.

* Blank doors & note acceptor doors are also available

1

2

3b

4

18

8J07-810 - Genesis master console

TX motherboard
assembly

17

16

26

27/28

26

12

A

B

TX motherboard mountings 
are at the back of the console.



-3- Genesis car console 8J07-809/810 - Page 2

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description

4

1 6J00-900  Console motherboard 1/8 car
2 6J00-768  Genesis car steering wheel assembly
3a 2G01-810  99 console moulding white drilled
3b 3G01-810  99 console drilled with 1x access door (Master console only) 
4 2J00-201  Cash box assembly 2003
5 2J00-801  Cash box locating block
6 1H00-725  Cash box strap (hasp)
7 0F05-016  Pop rivet aluminium domed open 3.2x11.5mm black 
8 1H00-351  Spacer nylon tapped M5 6.35x9.53mm
9 0F00-506  Nut M5 thumb nylon knurled
10 0F00-586  M screw M5x30MM socket button head stainless steel
11 0F05-015  Pop rivet aluminium domed open 3.2x11.5mm
12 0F05-056  Pop rivet aluminium domed open 4x13.9mm
13 1L01-003  Genesis credit label 2007
14 1H08-052  PVC Clear 120x103x3mm
15 0F07-353  Cable ‘P’ clip 12.5mm white
16 0F05-931  Hex self drill 4.8x19(10x3/4) stainless steel
17 2J07-005  Sports cruiser steering wheel loom
18 3J01-850  2007 multi mech coin door assembly
19 0F05-956  Cup hook screwed
20 0F00-588  M Screw M5 x 30mm socket countersunk stainless steel 
21 0F07-284  Clamp for 16 way ribbon cable with sticky back
22 0H00-740  Spacer nylon tapped M5 12.7mm x 9.35mm 
23 0F00-610  Washer M6x25MM stainless steel PSS6 1/4x1"
24 0F00-510  Washer M5x25MM stainless steel (2BAX1”)
25 0F00-607  Nut M6 wing stainless steel
26 2J00-702  Speaker assembly
27 1H01-226  Speaker grille console stainless steel 95
28 1H01-227  Speaker grille mesh black 6” x 4”

(Not all items are on this page, some are on the previous page)

5

6

7

24

9

10 8

11

12

13 14

15

19

20

20

10

21
The installation �xing kit is supplied in the spares
pack (Page 17)

9 22
The credit display is suspended from the top of 
the console. It is mounted on four downward 
facing screws (item 20.) The console is between 
the screw heads and spacers (item 22) and the 
credit display PCB is between the spacers & the 
thumb nuts (9.) The credit label (item 13) 
conceals the screw heads from above.

3J02-852 - Credit display

Position labels;
1L08-010 - 1 & 2 1L08-013 - 7 & 8
1L08-011 - 3 & 4 1L08-014 - 9 & 10
1L08-012 - 5 & 6 1L08-015 - 11 & 12

23/25



C

-4- Genesis car steering wheel assembly 6J00-768

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description

1

1 0H01-180  Steering wheel 270deg optical control assembly
2  3J02-600  Remotes optical forward/reverse PCB 2014
3 2J00-105  Steering wheel red LED assembly
4 2J00-106  Steering wheel green LED assembly
5 2J00-107  Optical steering mechanism loom
6 2J00-893  Genesis car forward/reverse stick assembly (See Page 5 for breakdown)
7 2J00-815  Genesis car control lever assembly
8 2G00-768  Genesis car steering wheel mould
9 1L01-223  1/8th car forward/reverse S/W decal coloured
10 1L01-224  1/8th car dashboard S/W decal coloured
11 0H00-255  S/A NIC neoprene sponge 15mm x 1/2”
12 0H01-150  Genesis car steering wheel plastic design (UNC)
13 0H01-165  Genesis car steering wheel centre cap
14 0E00-205  Micro switch with button
15 0E00-369  Push button act. indicator green circular
16 0E00-423  Bulb 24V T3 1/4 10mm wedge
17 0F00-447  8.32UNC x 1/2 tamperproof button head screw stainless steel
18 0F00-606  Nut M6 nyloc stainless steel 
19 0F00-609  Washer M6B stainless steel
20 0F00-664  M screw M6x16mm socket button head stainless steel
21 0F00-654  Cap screw M6x12mm stainless steel
22 1H02-150  Genesis car/truck slot shield
23 0F00-901  Nut M14A steel zinc plated
24 0F00-607  Nut M6 wing stainless steel
25 0F00-610  Washer M6x25mm stainless steel PSS6 1/4x1”
26 0H01-170  Steering mech return spring
27 0H01-184  Optical switch gear 60T 15mm bore
28 0H01-182  Optical PCB gear set & bracket

A - Front view
B - Underside view
C - Steering mechanism

10

2

3

4

56

7

8

9

11

12

13

14/15/16

14/15/16

17

18/19

19/20

21

22

1
23

A

B

26
27

28



-5- Genesis car forward/reverse stick assembly 2J00-893

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description

1

1 2H00-209  DL forward/reverse stick bearing slot
2 1H00-216  Switch collar 30mm
3 1H00-245  DL stick spindle
4 0H01-190  F/F hex spacer -  zinc plated 10x35mm M6 thread
5 1H00-250  DL console stick side plate
6 1H00-258  DL stick end stop
7 1H00-518  Forward/reverse collar 30mm C/W pin
8 0H00-220  Switch disc spring
9 0F00-959  Washer M20 form B stainless steel
10 0F00-541  Socket set screw M5x5mm KCP stainless steel
11 1H00-549  Forward/reverse stick end stop cover - genesis car
12 0F00-676  M screw M6x35mm hex head A2 stainless steel

Disc spring orientation

10

2

3

4

5/11

6

7

8

8

9

9

10

3

12



-6- Multi mech coin door - 3J01-850

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description
1 0H00-008  Lock & tongue assembly C/W key 281901
2 0F05-506  Nut M5 thumb nylon knurled
3 1H01-250  Coin door PCB bracket
4 0H00-016  Cranked cam 65296-5000 (Dimension B-30mm)1

5 0A00-758  Stainless steel double entry coin door with hinge2

6 0A00-759  Black frame for standard door 62-0012
7 0A01-758  Faceplate & microswitch 12v 62-0013
8 0A01-759  Clamps door 62-0014
9 0A01-760  M5 H8x10 hex washer 62-0015
10 0F07-283  Clamp for 16 way ribbon cable
11 0F07-284  Clamp for 16 way ribbon cable with sticky back

A - Inside view of frame
B - Inside view of door, including QL coin acceptors and multi mech connection PCB
C - Top view

1Other cranked cams are available for older door frames
2Blank doors and doors cut for note acceptors can also be speci�ed. 

A

B

1
2

3

0A01-008 - QL microcoin multi coin acceptor (sold separately)

4

5 6

7

8

9

11

10

3J02-853 - Genesis 2007 multi mech connection PCB (sold separately)

C



-7- Genesis TX & TX motherboard

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description
1 7J01-851  DS transmitter 137KHz C/W Cover 91 (boat)*
 7J01-852  DS transmitter 100KHz C/W Cover 90 (truck)*
 7J01-854  DS transmitter 120KHz C/W Cover 93 (car)*
2 7J00-893  DS master timer 24v
3 4J01-857  Genesis TX motherboard & carrier assembly
4 4J01-850  DS 16m TX carrier cover
5 4J01-854  DS loop transformer 132/137KHz*
6 2J01-851  TX channel shorting plug assembly
7 1V00-855  DS TX cover 137KHz black (boat)*
 1V00-856  DS TX cover 100KHz white (truck)*
 1V00-158  DS TX cover 120KHz blue (car)*
8 0F00-311  M Screw M3x6 pan head pozi stainless steel
9 0F00-308  Washer M3A stainless steel
10 0F00-370  Nut M3 stainless steel
11 1L00-053  Genesis TX motherboard label & timer label

A - Transmitter assembly  
B - Transmitter �xings   
C - Motherboard assembly without cover
D - Motherboard assembly with cover

*Part numbers will vary depending on speci�ed frequency

To console motherboard

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

11

9

10

A

B

C

D

8

8



-8- Genesis car console motherboard

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description

4

1 6J00-900  Console motherboard 1/8 car
2 4J01-905  Genesis car sound board assembly
3 3J02-852  Genesis credit display PCB 2007
4 7J00-890  Genesis 2004 dual slave timer 24v
5 3J00-857  Genesis credit display interface
6 2J00-702  Speaker assembly
7 2J00-195  Speaker connection cable

A - Motherboard with car sound board assembly, slave timer, credit display interface and speaker cables detached
B - Motherboard with car sound board assembly, slave timer, credit display interface and speaker cables attached

A

B

1

2 3

2

4

To TX motherboard

5

5

6

6

7

7

7 7



-9- Genesis power supply 4J01-940, Servo 
       assembly 4J00-402, Car receiver 6J01-903

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description

2

1 4J00-940  2009 universal PSU assembly cased - Available in 100v - 240v
2 0E00-157  Fuse 20mm 5A quick blow ceramic
3 0E00-158  Fuse 20mm 5A anti surge (T) HBC ceramic

A - Power supply with lid
B - Power supply without lid, with transformer housing
C - Power supply PCB with both fuses exposed
D - Output plug - 3 Pin XLR
E - Mains input plugs - Can be speci�ed to your local standard

1

A

B

C

Fault codes for genesis car receivers:

F1 - Servo motor overcurrent trip
F2 - Drive motor overcurrent trip
F3 - Servo motor short circuit trip
F4 - Drive motor short circuit trip
Lb - Low battery

6J01-903 - Genesis series 1/8 car receiver

Output
Input

D E

3

0K00-270 - Type G IEC lead
0K00-271 - Type B  IEC lead
0K00-272 - Type F IEC lead
0K00-269 - Type I IEC lead

Item Part Number Description
1 1U00-303  Servo gearbox with motor
2 4J00-401  Servo PCB assembly

1 4J00-402 is part of the receiver (shown below)
2 1M00-007 and 1U00-301 are part of 1U00-303, but can be bought separately

4J00-402 - Servo assembly1

1

2

1M00-007 - Servo motor2 1U00-301 - Servo pinion set2

Genesis power supply - 4J01-940

Part number will vary depending on speci�ed frequency



Item Part Number Description

-10- Genesis car charger & battery

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description

1

1 7J00-960  Charger case assembly 6m car/truck 2006
2 4J01-960  2006 new charger module no leads 230V
 4J01-961  2006 new charger module no leads 115V (Pictured)
3 1W00-021  2006 charger bus bar interface lead
4 1W00-023  2006 charger battery lead car/truck
5 0F05-857  Self tap 4x 3/8” pozi AB pan head stainless steel 
6 4J00-481  Battery 1/8 car/truck
7 0E00-130  Fuse 2A quick blow glass

A - Charger module lead attachment points
B - Bus bar - located inside charger case
C - Charger modules installed in case
D - Mains input plugs - Can be speci�ed to your local standard where possible

A

23
4

5

D

5J01-964 - Car/truck charger UK spec (230v)
5J01-966 - Car/truck charger USA spec (115v)
5J01-968 - Car/truck charger Europe spec (230v)
5J01-970 - Car/truck charger other spec

0K00-270 - Type G IEC lead
0K00-271 - Type B  IEC lead
0K00-272 - Type F IEC lead
0K00-269 - Type I IEC lead

B

6

7

0E00-134 - Fuse 20mm 6.3a 
        slow blow glass

C



-11- Genesis car chassis complete 7J00-451

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description
1 6J00-451  Car chassis assembly 1/8 less gearbox
2 6J00-453  Drive assembly C/W wheels 1/8
3 3J00-476  Front wheel C/W tyre 1/8
4 0F00-505  Nut M5 nyloc (type T) stainless steel
5 0F00-539  Washer M5 stainless steel
6 0F00-406  Nut M4 nyloc stainless steel
7 0F00-407  Washer M4 stainless steel
8 0F00-432  M screw M4 x 10mm pozi pan head stainless steel
9 0K00-015  Blade terminal crimp red

A - Rear section top view
B - Rear section underside view
C - Police car speci�c �xings

2

3

9

4/5

5/6 6/8

A

B

C

Chassis to be �tted with police themed tops featuring �ashing lights require 
extra �xings, as follows;
1 0F07-351  Cable ‘P’ clip 6.4mm
2 0F05-056  Pop rivet aluminium domed open 4 x 13.9mm
3 0K00-015  Blade terminal crimp red
4 0K01-001   Connector powerpole 30A housing black
5 0K01-003  Connector powerpole 30A housing green
6 0K01-009  Connector powerpole 30A
7 0F00-372  M screw M3 x 20 pan head stainless steel
8 0F00-305  Nut M3 nyloc stainless steel
9 0F00-310  Washer M3 shakeproof (x3)
10 0W00-042 Cable 16/.2mm SGL red
11 0W00-040 Cable 16/.2mm SGL black

1

9

5/6

31/2

4/6

5/67/8/9

10

11



-12- Genesis car chassis assembly 1/8 less gearbox 6J00-451

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description
1 5J00-452  Steering assembly 1/8
2 2J00-478  Car body catch set 1/8
3 2H00-351  Car chassis moulding drilled 1/8
4 2J00-451  Battery strap assembly 1/8
5 2J00-450  Genesis car RX strap assembly
6 1H00-356  F1 body bracket 1/8
7 0F00-512  M screw M5 x 8mm slot pan head brass
8 0F06-556  Push-on fastener M6 chrome dome
9 2H00-375  Front rubber bumper 1/8
10 2H00-376  Rear rubber bumper 1/8
11 2H00-359  Bumper strip 1/8 car drilled
12 1H00-363  Chassis reinforcing strip front 1/8*
13 1H00-364  Chassis reinforcing strip rear 1/8 & 1/10*
14 1H00-374  Cantiplate 1/8
15 1H00-377  Washer PVC 18 x 2mm
16 1H00-379  Spacer PVC 18.5 x 15mm 1/8
17 0H00-033  PE foam strip S/A 20 x 4.5mm
18 1E00-094  3 way connector plug/socket shrouded
19 0H00-030  Midget clip
20 0F05-015  Pop rivet aluminium domed open 3.2 x 11.5mm
21 0F05-061  Pop rivet aluminium domed open 4 x 22mm
22 0F05-156  Pop rivet aluminium domed bulbex 4 x 21.3mm
23 0F05-161  Pop rivet aluminium domed bulbex 4.8 x 23.3mm
24 0F00-308  Washer M3A stainless steel
25 0F00-406  Nut M4 nyloc stainless steel
26 0F00-407  Washer M4 stainless steel
27 0F00-510  Washer M5 x 25mm sainless steel (2BAX1”)
28 0F00-419  M screw M4 x 40 pozi pan head stainless steel
29 0F07-351  Cable ‘P’ clip 6.4mm
30 0F00-305  Nut M3 nyloc stainless steel
31 0F00-335  M screw M3 x 16 slot pan head stainless steel
32 1H00-344  RX bracket locating pillar
33 0F05-056  Pop rivet aluminium domed open 4 x 13.9mm
34 0F00-505  Nut M5 nyloc (type T) stainless steel

*Items 12 & 13 are located underneath their respective bumpers and are attached to 
the bumper strip (Item 11)  in three places with rivets (Item 21.)

1
11

15/25/26 2

3

4

5

6

7

14

16

17

18

19

19
22

22

22

3327

32

31

24/30

25/26

26/28

22/29

9/12* 10/13*

20

34

28
23

26

20

8



-13- Drive assembly with wheels 1/8 6J00-453,
          Steering assembly 1/8 5J00-452

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description
1 4J00-453  Drive motor/gearbox assembly 1/8
2 1H00-354  Gearbox carrier 1/8
3 1H00-361  Motor/gearbox mounting plate 1/8
4 1H00-370  Gearbox pivot pin 1/8
5 1H00-373  Gearbox pivot bush 1/8
6 0F00-407  Washer M4 stainless steel
7 0F00-430  M screw M4 x 6mm slotted pan head stainless steel
8 0F00-432  M screw M4 x 10 mm pozi pan head stainless steel
9 0F00-442  Socket set screw stainless steel M4 x 5mm PCP
10 1H00-366  Wheel 1/8
11 1H00-367  Tyre AR8242 pure urethane 1/8
12 1H00-385  Wheel carrier 82 1/8
13 1H00-386  Wheel carrier nut 1/8
14 0F00-308  Washer M3A stainless steel
15 0F00-353  Cap screw M3 x 10mm

Item Part Number Description
1 1H00-380  Front stub axle carrier left hand 1/8
2 1H00-381  Front stub axle carrier right hand 1/8
3 2H00-365  Front axle beam drilled 1/8
4 1H00-371  Track rod stainless steel 1/8
5 1H00-382  King pin (pivot pin) 1/8
6 1H01-353  Steering yoke moulding
7 1H01-354  Steering yoke retainer
8 0F00-370  M3 nut stainless steel
9 0F00-305  Nut M3 nyloc stainless steel
10 0F00-354  Cap screw M3 x 12mm
11 0F00-438  M screw M4 x 35 pozi pan head stainless steel
12 1H00-384  Front stub axle stainless steel

1

2

3
4

5

6/7

6/8

9

6

10 11

1213

6J00-453 - Drive assembly  with wheels 1/8

14/15

5J00-452 - Steering assembly 1/8

1 2
3

4 5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12



-14- Drive motor/gearbox assembly 1/8 - 4J00-453

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description
1 1H00-353  Drive gearbox 1/8
2 0F00-431  M screw M4 x 6 pan head stainless steel
3 0F00-407  Washer M4 stainless steel
4 0U00-404  Bearing housing centre pinion
5 0U00-412  Bearing SSRI-5182 RA3P25LG20
6 0U00-409  Gearbox cover
7 0U00-457  Motor pinion 1/8
8 0U00-453  Gearbox motor end plate with pillar
9 1M00-004  Motor 2332-966-12-116-014 with pinion
10 0U00-411  Axle free wheel
11 0U00-416  Circlip anderton 500-25
12 0U00-414  Bearing SSRI-81422 RA3PP25LG20
13 0U00-410  Axle bearing block
14 0U00-413  Bearing SSR-322 RA3P25LY17
15 0U00-417  Circlip anderton N1305-005D
16 0U00-401  Bearing housing drive shaft
17 0F00-211  M Screw M2 x 6 pan head zinc plated steel
18 0U00-456  Centre gear & pinion 1/8
19 0U00-405  Drive shaft & gear 1/8
20 0U00-408  Shim packing washer
21 0U00-402  Gearbox end plate

1

10

2 3

4 5

65

7

8

9

11 12
13

14

15
16

14

17

4

18

19

20
12

1521



Item Part Number Description

1 3J00-477  Mini car
2 3J00-473  Hatchback
3 3J00-453  Sports car
4 3J00-492  Sports coupe
5 3J00-474  Modern roadster
6 3J00-467  Town car
7 3J00-472  Mini van
8 3J00-458  Classic roadster
9 3J00-470  Sports utility
10 3J00-465  Saloon
11 3J00-456  Pick up
12 3J00-457  Firebird
13 3J00-471  Standard police car
14 3J00-434  NYPD police car
15 3J00-466  O� road vehicle
16 3J00-469  Supercar 1
17 3J00-480  Supercar 2
18 3J00-482  Supercar 3
19 3J00-450  Supercar 4
20 3J00-433  Supercar 5
21 3J00-483  Supercar 6

Continues on next page

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Tops are available in a variety of di�erent PVC colours - images shown are for illustration purposes only. Please do not hesitate to 
contact us to discuss any bespoke tooling or top requirements, or to customise your top with company or other bespoke logos.

1

#15 also available in Zebra, Tiger, Gira�e & Cheetah print

-15- Car tops 1/8 - Page 1

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.



22 3J00-479  Heavy duty vehicle
23 3J00-484  Tractor
24 3J00-494  50’s style pick up
25 3J00-495  Thunderbird
26 3J00-496  Corvette
27 3J00-493  Belair
28 3J00-451  Grand prix
29 3J00-460  Go kart
30 3J00-452  Lunar buggy
31 3j00-485  Gator
32 3J00-486  Jumbo
33 3J00-487  Chimp
34 3J00-488  Bear
35 3J00-489  Rhino
36 3J00-490  Lion
37 3J00-461  Fire engine
38 3J00-462  Paddy wagon
39 3J00-463  Moonshine express
40 3J00-464  Hog wagon

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

22

Tops are available in a variety of di�erent PVC colours - images shown are for illustration purposes only. Please do not hesitate to 
contact us to discuss any bespoke tooling or top requirements, or to customise your top with company or other bespoke logos.-16- Car tops 1/8 - Page 2

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description

0F05-053 - Pop rivet aluminium domed open 4 x 8.9mm

1H00-330 - Body catch clip (acetal resin)



-17- Genesis car unit spares pack

Note: The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of printing, but owing to the continued development of the products, 
changes in the speci�cation may be inevitable. The manufacturer reserves the right to implement such changes without prior notice.

Item Part Number Description
1 0H00-600  Spares box trunk
2 1V00-052  Spares pack tray insert car & super truck
3 7J01-854  DS transmitter 120kHZ1

4 3J00-475  Rear wheel and tyre assembly
5 3J00-476  Front Wheel and Tyre assembly
6 7J00-893  Master timer
7 7J00-890  Dual slave timer
8 2J02-600  Optical forward/reverse assembly
9 7J00-451  Car chassis complete 1/82

10 6J01-903  Genesis car receiver1

11 2J00-020  Tornado leather keyfob & keys
12 2H00-902  Set of allen keys (car)
13 2J00-805  Installation �xing kit
14 1F00-001  Charger & PSU �xings
15 2E00-873  Pack of fuses (1/8 car)
16 2F00-904  Pack of screws & nuts (car)
17 0E00-423  Bulb 24V T3 1/4 10mm wedge
18 0H00-003  Metric small spanner set
19 2J01-851  TX channel shorting plug assembly
20 2J00-200  3 pin DIN plug loop lead
21 0W00-080  Cable 24/.2mm SGL black (loop wire)
22 1N00-501  Genesis car user/installation manual & poster

1Part numbers will vary depending on speci�ed frequency
2 If set includes police cars with �ashing lights, the spare chassis will include the police 
car speci�c �xings (pictured)

1

2

3

4 567

8

9

10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19

22

20

21


	Car Parts List 1 - 6 May 2019.pdf
	Car Parts List 7 - 12.pdf
	Car Parts List 13 - 17.pdf

